All are at:
Hno: 1-8-92 Plot No 14 And 15 Laxminarayana Colony, P G Road, Near Dimmy Pan Shop
Secunderabad, Hyderabad – 500003 . Loan No.0617619000072 ,
Nature of Loan:Housing Loan, NPA Date: 28.08.2025 .Demand Notice Date:30-08-2025.
Outstanding Amount: Rs.1,98,29,578.24 (Rupees One Crore Ninety Eight Lakh
Twenty Nine Thousand Five hundred Seventy Eight and Twenty Four Paise
Only) together with further interest and incidental expenses and costs

DETAILS OF SECURITY ASSETS :
All that the House with Municipal bearing 1-8-92 to 102, on Plot No.16, Bunglow No.134,
admeasuring area 250.00 Sq. Yards., Situated at Laxmi Narayana Colony, Prenderghast